0L000.LL

008dS bioy

9e€Z1-169(0)-9¥ xed “

JusBuiiry 0££z1-169(0)-9¥1aL , X
1)L wasnrise ize ¥ g
"y upejg g uabenoghy
£1-11-2102 dv dv SO winjpaws oLt | 4 Fosi
‘wnjep pedeys | AB pUBNPOO |:AE pesa|joNuUOY A€ peNY 1-89.2 OSI : I—
€v'v1 02-1L-CL0T porfueids L0001} | *BIu2 esueaio)
‘peseds jseuas “uweu|d CIRIEIED)

/,

\, ,/
9¢ —6E LT

\\
///

“siugpob uabiuuxs fo wos ualks 1) sepugaue Joie ‘ped alpai) i

SENINS D SRIOUIAG ‘$L100NPoIda) ‘sesadoy [0 Jg) 1unpysuY)
‘8Y 8pIWS SU0SSIaNA JQUIIN IIEYBULI SSAP YOO JUSWINYOP ERSg



Positions lista: SP 800

Pos.nr |Benamning Art.nr Antal
1 Korgstomme 11700012 1 st
2 Al-Bygel 800 11230089 1 st
3 Verktygsladda SP 11700015 1 st
4 Fallgrind 11700073 1 st
5 Skydd Bromsok 11820038 1 st
6 Bromsskiva med axel SP800 52632320 1 st
7 Ledaxel 11820004-1 1 st
8 Bussning 11820006 1 st
9 Bricka 11820013 1 st
10 Isolerplatta 11800040 1 st
11 Fastplatta korgsida 11800050-1 1 st
12 Faste korg 11800044 1 st
13 Fe-block kopplingcylinder 52632335 1 st
14 Klammer "livlina" M10 11820020 2 st
15 Bromsok 52632307 1 st
16 Bromsbackar 52632308 1 par
17 Ratt 11820141 1 st
18 Gangaxel for ratt L=120 52632330 1 st
19 Koppl.cylinder 52632304 1 st
20 Cyl.pinne 4x12 62004023 1 st
21 Glidlager PDE-F 25/28/35x22 11240080 4 st
22 Spannelement 11820008 1 st
23 Kupolmutter Lock M16 3-0016 1 st
24 Sexkantskruv M16x100 1-16100 4 st
25 Sexkantskruv M10x90 44607065 2 st
26 Sexkantskruv M10x20 44607060 2 st
27 Sexkantskruv M8x55 44607052 1 st
28 Sexkantskruv M8x50 44607051 1 st
29 Sexkantskruv M8x40 44607050 1 st
30 Sexkantskruv M8x20 44607046 4 st
31 Insexskruv M8x50 44607077 2 st
32 Skruv K6S M6x10 44607038 7 st
33 Sexkantsmutter M10 44607044 2 st
34 Lasmutter M16 3-016 4 st
35 Lasmutter M8 44607045 4 st
36 Bricka BRB 16 44607078 5 st
37 Bricka BRB 10 44607043 2 st
38 Bricka BRB 8 44607041 6 st
39 Smorjnippel M6 11823015 2 st
40 Isolerbussning 11800041-3 4 st
41 Bromslang 52632311 1 st
42 Roér 52632306 1 st
43 Ror 52632319 1 st




